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DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR BATCH 2019-20 FOR MARCH 2024

Date Day Time Lectures Faculty |
1/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM Short - Stature R Sil‘li';qu]awna
2/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM Acute Glomerulonephritis Dr. Siddharth Narain
5/3/2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial - Instruments br-s. Tiwagi dalianiRe
f 8/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM CH.D Dr. Meenakshi Pandey
| : | o
9/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM Diarrhoea Dr. Saksham Srivastava
12/3/2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial — Drugs & Vaccines LS Tiwa’; iR )
15/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM Anaemias | Dr. Siddharth Narain :
| I
16/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM Rickets | Dr. Shubhanjali Gopal
19/3/2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial - X-Ray & Nutrition’s Br 5 Ti“'a‘; oLzt
‘22/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM Breast-Feeding Dr. Shubhanjali Gopal
23/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM TB in Childhood Dr. Meenakshi Pandey |
‘:03 7 . . - Dr. S. 'l"iwagi & Unit ‘.rI‘R-M‘I
29/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM Leukaemia WWI;'.—;;;;\anjaIi (’}();‘):Ij
L 30/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM Acute Viral Hepatitis Dr. Meenakshi Pznnc;c?‘ i
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